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PONY ALLA RISCOSSA 01 ABRUZZO Barbara De Massis 0 135,64 01

488 PASHA' DI GIROLAMO EDOARDO MARIA03360S FISE6629/USCN ITA A

489 DIDI' VERNA RITA04089S FISE6516/UITA ITA A

490 NERINA DE LUTIIS GIOVANNA04053S FISE7893/SITA ITA A

GELATI SCIOLTI 01 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 148,52 02

228 SALE CANOVA GAIA09302A FISE28180/ASCN ITA A

227 KERRY CAPRETTO OLTOLINI FRANCESCA11360A FISE29810/ASCN ITA A

LE PICCOLE PESTI 01 SARDEGNA Emilia Costa 0 156,40 03

451 NATALINO BALDINU MARIA CHIARA02115N FISE8980/NITA ITA A

569 SAM V.D. PEPERSWIJK CUALBU ANGELO03190N FISE11522/NNED ITA A

452 FIORELLO SINI SABRINA ROSALIA01613N FISE9124/NSCN ITA A

LE DUE LUMACHE 02 LOMBARDIA Alice Sottili 0 181,36 04

84 TWANNY V. RUITERSWEIDE MARGUATI BEATRICE26536BXX FISE63806/BNED ITA A

66 TRILLY VALNEGRI GIULIA ANGELICA24752BXX FISE68156/BSCN ITA A

FATE E FOLLETTI TOSCANA Simona Lazzerini 0 213,05 05

522 LITTLE BEN XVI PERUGINO NICCOLO'08657F FISE37049/FSCN ITA A

516 CARAMEL CREAM POLI BEATRICE06522F FISE37032/FITA ITA A

523 POCKIE LIA ZOE08304F FISE36066/FNED ITA A

MUGNANINI 01 EMILIA ROMAGNA Rosalba Governatori 0 241,01 06

38 PENNY PEDANI FEDERICO08736E FISE32501/ESCN ITA A

39 KING LOUIS FUMAGALLI LUDOVICA04663E FISE35656/EGER ITA A

GHIANDAIA 02 PIEMONTE Buffoni Stefania 0 382,21 07

91 GRISOU BONISOLA VALENTINA09158A FISE34697/ASCN ITA A

85 TATANKA AMBROSETTI NICCOLO'12297A FISE30495/ASCN ITA A

CAMPALTO 02 TOSCANA Letizia Siciliati 0 437,28 08

153 VERA V.H. BEUKENLAANTJE MARRA EDOARDO08679F FISE41153/FNED ITA A

159 MISTY BELLEI SAMUEL11663A FISE39350/FGBR ITA A
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BABY HOPE 02 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 251,86 01

210 GRINGO BELLEI MANILA04878E FISE17330/ESCN ITA V

209 HUGO V.D. VOSKUIL LOMBARDI LORENZO15485A FISE30499/ANED ITA V

229 BEN FALCO SARA VITTORIA14529A FISE24331/AGBR ITA V

208 APPLE PIE BADIA MARTINA15127A FISE24520/AITA ITA V

211 MILK WAY VALLERO BEATRICE24019BXX FISE28450/ASCN ITA V

BABY ROSE VENETO Davide Acerbi 0 328,13 02

414 MERINGA SPATA MARGHERITA27598T FISE23183/DSCN ITA A

413 ROCKY BERTOLLA GIULIA07579D FISE22147/DSCN ITA A

415 SCUBIDOO FIATTO VITTORIA04115D FISE32600/DFRA ITA A

416 PIKACHU DE AGOSTINI DILETTA04568D FISE31773/DFRA ITA A

412 NOCCIOLA GENNARO ALICE MARIA04417D FISE17154/DSCN ITA V

I SOLITI IGNOTI 02 SARDEGNA Emilia Costa 0 357,25 03

473 SPEEDY GRASSI MARISA02469N FISE11203/NITA ITA A

464 BACHISIEDDU CORDA FRANCESCA01886N FISE10108/NITA ITA A

500 FIORELLO BRANDON CLARA GAEL01613N FISE9285/NSCN ITA A

470 ALFI BRANDON EDOARDO ANDREA02149N FISE8263/NSCN ITA A

471 LUMIER OLIA LORENZO01755N FISE8602/NITA ITA A

FARNIA 7 TOSCANA Sonia Saviozzi 0 388,86 04

371 TANJA DE POMPEIS ELENA10694F FISE29754/FNED ITA A

343 CARAMEL BERNARDONI GINEVRA11863F FISE25063/FFRA ITA A

346 TANJA CHIAVACCINI MARIAVIRGINIA10431F FISE32132/FNED ITA A

344 STELLA BULLERI BENEDETTA07890F FISE29756/FSCN ITA A

ISAURO TEAM 01 MARCHE Simone Bartolucci 0 604,25 05

266 STOER NICOLINI ALYSSA15687P FISE12390/PNED ITA A

264 IRIS V. ST'T HOFKE DZIEMBALA MARIA ALICE16248P FISE11385/PNED ITA A

268 NAPOLEONE DOLCINI TERESA15718P FISE11839/PFRA ITA A

271 DOLLY AURELI GIADA15811P FISE14821/PNED ITA A
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ASSI DI QUADRI LAZIO Roberta Gentile 0 286,86 01

203 IRIS MARAGLIOLI EMMA07214G FISE27379/GSCN ITA A

201 MONNA LISA PROIA GABRIELE12064G FISE44853/GSCN ITA A

200 BEETHOVEN GUERRA GIULIA07209G FISE46002/GSCN ITA A

205 PREZZEMOLO PALUMBO ELENA13592G FISE3782B/KGSCN ITA V

206 POLLON COZZOLINO CECILIA07212G FISE38996/GSCN ITA A

IN BLOOM 04 VENETO Paola Valgimigli 0 335,33 02

83 MINNI CALORE ALESSANDRA08622D FISE23687/DITA ITA A

102 BOLLA FACCIA BEATRICE08696D FISE15558/DITA ITA A

52 JAVA FACCIA RICCARDO02711C FISE18634/DSCN ITA A

104 MORDICCHIO DOMENICALI ALESSIO08526D FISE479DF/KDITA ITA A

50 FIORA GOBBATO BENEDETTA08698D FISE28056/DITA ITA A

RONDINELLA 03 EMILIA ROMAGNA Carlotta Ridolfi 0 352,92 03

79 ZOE MUSCARI GEMMA07935E FISE50369/KESCN ITA A

45 TAYS MAZZOLINI MARTINA08916E FISE10762/KESCN ITA A

47 TRILLY ZUFFA ANNA09041E FISE33036/ESCN ITA A

74 VALENTINO CAVINA MARCO12109E FISE31534/ESCN ITA A

95 RED PATUELLI LISA09040E FISE27824/ESCN ITA A

CAMPALTO 01 TOSCANA Letizia Siciliati 0 508,06 04

155 SHARON BECUZZI BEATRICE08678F FISE21864/FNED ITA A

157 FLOR SERVADIO GUIDO10366F FISE18816/FNED ITA A

158 VERA V.H. BEUKENLAANTJE PAROLI ASIA08679F FISE21727/FNED ITA A

156 MISTY BELLEI EMILY11663A FISE23719/FGBR ITA V
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NEW HOPE 2 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 226,60 01

214 SPECIAL CITTERIO GIORGIA14946A FISE30029/AITA ITA V

216 CHEYENNE BARACCO BEATRICE07969A FISE32553/ASCN ITA V

215 SAMMY PRAMAGGIORE TERESA12169A FISE29361/ASCN ITA V

235 TEMPLEDRUID APPLE BLOS CANOVA GIORGIA12170A FISE27012/AGBR ITA V

212 LLAGEINWEN CHANEL CARTA CARLOTTA12168A FISE19101/EGBR ITA V

FLYING FROGS 02 UMBRIA Marina Canziani Piccinini 0 261,66 02

62 CREME CARAMEL GIOVANNINI SOFIA12769BXX FISE12154/RSCN ITA A

105 BOSVELD'S ROMY REGNI CATERINA02542R FISE14165/RNED ITA A

75 ZAZA' FAVERIO BEA01058R FISE10654/RSCN ITA A

88 TAMBURELLO GIOVANNINI GIORGIO MARIA05802F FISE12155/RITA ITA A

67 SPONGI D'ALESSANDRO VITTORIA MATILD01801R FISE13158/RSCN ITA A

G. PILU' SARDEGNA Emilia Costa 0 275,42 03

453 AMBRA MULAS GIORGIA02497N FISE8623/NITA ITA A

454 FRIPON MADAU JULIE'14510P FISE7567/NFRA ITA A

474 BACHISIEDDU SULAS ELEONORA01886N FISE10165/NITA ITA A

456 FIORELLO YUNIOR CUALBU GIOVANNI02753N FISE7835/NITA ITA A

457 ALFI BENCI VALERIA02149N FISE10164/NSCN ITA A

ORANGE TEAM 2 EMILIA ROMAGNA Stephanie Chiaruzzi 0 283,74 04

286 JO TAKE GIOVANNARDI DANIELA07025E FISE17576/EFRA ITA A

296 ASTERIX GRAZIANI ANNA09760E FISE24702/ESCN RSM A

294 SAMBA DUE LUNEDEI ARIANNA15753P FISE52245/KESCN ITA A

284 STELLA MAZZOLI MARTINA11526E FISE17114/ESCN ITA A

LE GASATE VENETO Elena Zorzi 0 305,00 05

423 SCUBIDOO DI VINCENZO GIULIA04115D FISE19278/DFRA ITA V

424 PIKACHU MILANI ANGELA04568D FISE18428/DFRA ITA A

425 FRED FOLETTO SOFIA07535D FISE23509/DSCN ITA A

426 FLUBBER GEROLIMETTO ALICE27599T FISE30811/DFRA ITA A

PRADAZZO 04 EMILIA ROMAGNA Melania Antoci 0 307,55 06

182 KANGOO CASPIENNE BALBONI ELENA03492EXX FISE31651/ESCN ITA A

189 MUFFIN MAIOLI LUDOVICA10775E FISE18221/ESCN ITA A

506 PADDY BRUNELLI KATJA08777E FISE19972/ESCN ITA A

181 INDIA MAZZINI GAIA12079E FISE25023/ESCN ITA A

I DISPERADOS 02 UMBRIA Marina Canziani Piccinini 0 343,17 07

31 JORLIN CLAUDI AURORA02682R FISE14159/RNED ITA A

110 LADY GRAY CESARINI ALESSIO01060R FISE14964/RSCN ITA A

77 GALOPIN GIACOMUCCI CRISTINA01057R FISE16538/RSCN ITA A

63 PIPPO D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO01800R FISE16338/RSCN ITA A

68 CALIFFO BORLENGHI CLAUDIA02374R FISE16356/RSCN ITA A

maXmo2006



Campionati Italiani 2012
Ludico Addestrativo

CLASSIFICA

Premio n. 32 -  GIMKANA 2 - B2 - FINO AL PUNTO 25 (Cl. Squadre) -  05/07/2012

penalità tempo/perc. puntiord. squadra regione società Istruttore

venerdì 6 luglio 2012 Pagina 1 di 2

Le Siepi Cervia 4/8 luglio 2012

GIMKA JANUS DUE MARCHE Cristina Fontanella 0 269,63 01

64 PIPPO MONTEVERDE ELETTRA16133P FISE13343/PSCN ITA A

144 BOSLAAN'S WHINNY BARBERINI EMANUELE02389R FISE8562/RNED ITA A

148 MAY GIUSEPPETTI MATTEO15917P FISE10668/PSCN ITA A

149 TRUITT NEGRINI EMANUELA03495S FISE6535/PSCN ITA B

269 SNOOPY M PAPA MARIA17847BXX FISE9359/PSCN ITA A

PONY MATERIEL 03 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 289,76 02

217 CASTLEFARM STAR VOLTA BEATRICE15125A FISE31379/BBEL ITA V

218 LONGSTONE STRIKE PORRECA FRANCESCO26203BXX FISE26202/BIRL ITA V

219 PWLLE NANSY RAVETTO SOFIA14771A FISE24029/AGBR ITA V

220 MAGNETO LOPS BENEDETTA13697A FISE42498/BSCN ITA V

221 BEN BERINO GIORGIA14529A FISE25978/KAGBR ITA V

PRADAZZO 05 EMILIA ROMAGNA Melania Antoci 0 299,55 03

508 PADDY VITTORIOSI LUCA08777E FISE21621/ESCN ITA A

168 KANGOO CASPIENNE CAVALLINI VIOLA03492EXX FISE21823/ESCN ITA A

172 RED PEPPER GIANNINONI CATERINA02949EXX FISE12010/EIRL ITA A

507 DAIKIRI VITTORIOSI ERICA03823E FISE17765/EITA ITA A

183 MUFFIN ZANATA ALESSIA10775E FISE21640/ESCN ITA A

MUGNANO MIX 01 EMILIA ROMAGNA Rosalba Governatori 0 308,62 04

19 SN78 CORRADINI ELEONORA09607E FISE23031/EITA ITA A

20 TOP DES SALINES MICHAEL FRANCESCA11900E FISE15280/EFRA ITA A

21 JET D' ENCRE ROMANI BENEDETTA06584E FISE9894/ESCN ITA A

22 BLACK BOY ARCARI MARCELLA07518E FISE56703/KESCN ITA A

18 PETER SGARBI ALICE06495E FISE16595/ESCN ITA A

LAST MINUTE TOSCANA Simona Lazzerini 0 311,66 05

515 CARAMEL CREAM TOGNETTI SOPHIA JASMINE06522F FISE41938/FITA ITA A

528 BIRBA PERUGINO MATTEO16798BXX FISE26909/FSCN ITA A

521 ELECTRA LANDI MIRANDA09255A FISE32120/FSCN ITA V

526 AROS ZORO CERETTI MARTINA14530A FISE27396/FGBR ITA V

527 TEQUILA GALEOTTI GUIA07236A FISE12435/FSCN ITA V

SMILE FACS EMILIA ROMAGNA Rosalba Governatori 0 336,37 06

552 JET D'' ENCRE FIORINI FILIPPO06584E FISE27439/KESCN ITA V

27 NINO PATELLI SAMUELE13843A FISE17116/ESCN ITA V

23 GINO SOVERINI ALESSIA09840E FISE2904/KESCN ITA V

24 GALAWAY BORELLI CARLOTTA11901E FISE15811/ESCN ITA V

FARNIA 1 TOSCANA Sonia Saviozzi 0 337,58 07

338 FLAVIE GIORGIO PIETRO08560F FISE29640/FBEL ITA A

337 SCOUBIDOU VAN'T HAMMEL DE POMPEIS NICOLA10094F FISE29755/FBEL ITA A

336 TYFRY TRISTAN CHIAVACCINI MARIO FRANCESCO11864F FISE33319/FGBR ITA A

339 PIMPA ADDELFIO GIORGIA07891F FISE33413/FSCN ITA A

CHISSA' SE VA' LAZIO Alessandro Torresi 0 346,06 08

65 FINN'S DECEPTION PAGANO ELEONORA20999G FISE14975/GSCN ITA V

72 MERLINO FERRARINI CAROLINA05577GXX FISE31064/GSCN ITA A

103 DIDOL BUSTI MATTIA01885N FISE51915/GITA ITA A

116 PAT BRUNETTI VALENTINA01342H/XX FISE39688/GSCN ITA A

99 CARL BRUNETTI TANIA01426C FISE42134/GNED ITA A

ORANGE TEAM 3 EMILIA ROMAGNA Stephanie Chiaruzzi 0 360,80 09

289 ASTERIX VANGELISTI MARTINA09760E FISE28999/ESCN ITA A

288 KANDY LAZZARINI GRETA07024E FISE22092/EFRA ITA A

290 SHAKIRA CASALI MATILDE09098A FISE28653/ESCN ITA A

297 ALLEGRA MORETTI DENISE07687E FISE28654/ESCN ITA A

285 ADMIRAAL GIULIANELLI ELISA13393A FISE19664/ENED ITA A
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CALDESE 5 UMBRIA Caterina Corsale 0 530,95 010

575 ROXY SALVI FEDERICO MARIA01096R FISE13272/RSCN ITA A

574 FRITZ CALDEI ADELE01572R FISE13406/RSCN ITA A

556 BART RADICCHI MATILDE01524R FISE9753/RSCN ITA A

446 SANSONE FRANCIONI DENNY02145R FISE11036/RSCN ITA A

maXmo2006



Campionati Italiani 2012
Ludico Addestrativo

CLASSIFICA

Premio n. 35 -  GIMKANA 2 - B3 - FINO AL PUNTO 40 (Cl. Squadre) -  05/07/2012

penalità tempo/perc. puntiord. squadra regione società Istruttore

venerdì 6 luglio 2012 Pagina 1 di 1

Le Siepi Cervia 4/8 luglio 2012

GIMKA JANUS TRE MARCHE Cristina Fontanella 0 448,12 01

541 BOSLAAN''S WHINNY RUSSO NICOLE02389R FISE3287/KPNED ITA V

146 TRUITT TAMBLE' CRISTINA03495S FISE4599/PSCN ITA A

143 CG TUPAN BARBERINI FEDERIKA03709S FISE8286/RSCN ITA V

139 LARIENA SARZANI ELETTRA02269R FISE8741/PNED ITA A

137 ELENA RUSSO LUCA15152P FISE9549/PLUX ITA A

PRADAZZO 06 EMILIA ROMAGNA Melania Antoci 0 491,96 02

505 DAIKIRI MARCHETTI PIETRO03823E FISE12973/EITA ITA A

503 MACCHIA LOLLI GIORGIA12080E FISE22241/ESCN ITA A

173 PADDY BROCCOLI ALICE08777E 011793/ESCN ITA V

171 MUFFIN TREVISANI ELENA10775E FISE16007/ESCN ITA A
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SCUDERIA JUMP 1 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 93,62 01

211 MILK WAY VALLERO BEATRICE24019BXX FISE28450/ASCN ITA V

208 APPLE PIE BADIA MARTINA15127A FISE24520/AITA ITA V

229 BEN FALCO SARA VITTORIA14529A FISE24331/AGBR ITA V

CAMPALTO 03 TOSCANA Letizia Siciliati 0 100,16 02

156 MISTY BELLEI EMILY11663A FISE23719/FGBR ITA V

158 VERA V.H. BEUKENLAANTJE PAROLI ASIA08679F FISE21727/FNED ITA A

PONY ALLA RISCOSSA 02 ABRUZZO Barbara De Massis 0 102,29 03

489 DIDI' VERNA RITA04089S FISE6516/UITA ITA A

488 PASHA' DI GIROLAMO EDOARDO MARIA03360S FISE6629/USCN ITA A

490 NERINA DE LUTIIS GIOVANNA04053S FISE7893/SITA ITA A

ASSI DI PICCHE LAZIO Roberta Gentile 0 102,81 04

203 IRIS MARAGLIOLI EMMA07214G FISE27379/GSCN ITA A

200 BEETHOVEN GUERRA GIULIA07209G FISE46002/GSCN ITA A

201 MONNA LISA PROIA GABRIELE12064G FISE44853/GSCN ITA A

SCUDERIA JUMP 2 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 104,87 05

209 HUGO V.D. VOSKUIL LOMBARDI LORENZO15485A FISE30499/ANED ITA V

210 GRINGO BELLEI MANILA04878E FISE17330/ESCN ITA V

235 TEMPLEDRUID APPLE BLOS CANOVA GIORGIA12170A FISE27012/AGBR ITA V

LE PRINCIPESSE E IL RANO TOSCANA Simona Lazzerini 0 112,04 06

521 ELECTRA LANDI MIRANDA09255A FISE32120/FSCN ITA V

525 BIRBA TOGNETTI SOPHIA JASMINE16798BXX FISE41938/FSCN ITA A

518 MISCHA V.H.STALLETJE PERUGINO MATTEO15484A FISE26909/FNED ITA A

CALDESE 2 UMBRIA Caterina Corsale 0 117,41 07

446 SANSONE FRANCIONI DENNY02145R FISE11036/RSCN ITA A

449 NOCCIOLINA SALVI FEDERICO MARIA01091R FISE13272/RSCN ITA A

IN BLOOM 01 VENETO Paola Valgimigli 0 135,10 08

52 JAVA FACCIA RICCARDO02711C FISE18634/DSCN ITA A

92 LAMPO GOBBATO BENEDETTA04210D FISE28056/DSCN ITA A

LE COW GIRLS 3 EMILIA ROMAGNA Stephanie Chiaruzzi 0 143,29 09

293 PISTACCHIO BALDUCCI GIORGIA08965E FISE30635/ESCN ITA A

294 SAMBA DUE LUNEDEI ARIANNA15753P FISE52245/KESCN ITA A

292 OLYMPUS V. D. WEERSTAL CASALI MARGHERITA06945E FISE28655/ENED ITA A

S.PIETRO LACUM 02 ABRUZZO - 0 190,78 010

497 LIQUIRIZIA CAPPONI CHIARAROSARIA02817S FISE8437/SSCN ITA A

498 NUVOLETTA PACCHIOLI ETTORE03652S FISE7215/SSCN ITA A

499 BEATRICE VOLPI RAFFAELE04100S FISE10085/SSCN ITA A
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PONY ALLA RISCOSSA 03 ABRUZZO Barbara De Massis 0 92,31 01

493 PASHA' AMOROSO ELEONORA03360S FISE6519/USCN ITA A

492 BARONE TATONETTI DONATO04185S FISE8674/SITA ITA A

491 DIDI' SAVINI LORENZO04089S FISE7900/SITA ITA A

RONDINELLA 04 EMILIA ROMAGNA Carlotta Ridolfi 0 111,17 02

74 VALENTINO CAVINA MARCO12109E FISE31534/ESCN ITA A

95 RED PATUELLI LISA09040E FISE27824/ESCN ITA A

79 ZOE MUSCARI GEMMA07935E FISE50369/KESCN ITA A

SCUDERIA JUMP 3 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 117,38 03

216 CHEYENNE BARACCO BEATRICE07969A FISE32553/ASCN ITA V

214 SPECIAL CITTERIO GIORGIA14946A FISE30029/AITA ITA V

IN BLOOM 05 VENETO Paola Valgimigli 0 118,18 04

83 MINNI CALORE ALESSANDRA08622D FISE23687/DITA ITA A

59 BOLLA DOMENICALI ALESSIO08696D FISE479DF/KDITA ITA A

57 JAVA FACCIA BEATRICE02711C FISE15558/DSCN ITA A

CAMPALTO 04 TOSCANA Letizia Siciliati 0 130,70 05

157 FLOR SERVADIO GUIDO10366F FISE18816/FNED ITA A

155 SHARON BECUZZI BEATRICE08678F FISE21864/FNED ITA A

SCUDERIA JUMP 4 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 136,96 06

212 LLAGEINWEN CHANEL CARTA CARLOTTA12168A FISE19101/EGBR ITA V

215 SAMMY PRAMAGGIORE TERESA12169A FISE29361/ASCN ITA V
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Le Siepi Cervia 4/8 luglio 2012

SCUDERIA JUMP 6 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 91,97 01

220 MAGNETO LOPS BENEDETTA13697A FISE42498/BSCN ITA V

236 LLAGEINWEN CHANEL BERINO GIORGIA12168A FISE25978/KAGBR ITA V

219 PWLLE NANSY RAVETTO SOFIA14771A FISE24029/AGBR ITA V

FARNIA 2 TOSCANA Sonia Saviozzi 0 98,60 02

558 TYFRY TRISTAN CHIAVACCINI MARIAGINEVRA11864F FISE32131/FGBR ITA A

340 SCOUBIDOU VAN'T HAMMEL BELLINI DAIANA10094F FISE37211/FBEL ITA A

ASSI DI COPPE LAZIO Roberta Gentile 0 98,71 03

202 POLLON PALUMBO ELENA07212G FISE3782B/KGSCN ITA V

483 LADY OSCAR COZZOLINO CECILIA07210G FISE38996/GSCN ITA A

FLYING FROGS 03 UMBRIA Marina Canziani Piccinini 0 102,81 04

67 SPONGI D'ALESSANDRO VITTORIA MATILD01801R FISE13158/RSCN ITA A

75 ZAZA' FAVERIO BEA01058R FISE10654/RSCN ITA A

46 PIPPO GIOVANNINI GIORGIO MARIA01800R FISE12155/RSCN ITA A

ORANGE TEAM 4 EMILIA ROMAGNA Stephanie Chiaruzzi 0 118,98 05

286 JO TAKE GIOVANNARDI DANIELA07025E FISE17576/EFRA ITA A

295 KANDY GRAZIANI ANNA07024E FISE24702/EFRA RSM A

FLYING FROGS 04 UMBRIA Marina Canziani Piccinini 0 124,93 06

134 CASANJA GIOVANNINI SOFIA02249R FISE12154/RNED ITA A

60 GALOPIN REGNI CATERINA01057R FISE14165/RSCN ITA A

40 LADY GRAY BORLENGHI CLAUDIA01060R FISE16356/RSCN ITA A

PONY ALLA RISCOSSA 04 ABRUZZO Barbara De Massis 0 129,57 07

494 NERINA FARCHIONE VANESSA04053S FISE6784/SITA ITA A

570 TRILLINA TATONETTI BENEDETTA04054S FISE6517/USCN ITA A

JUMP JANUS UNO MARCHE Cristina Fontanella 0 140,91 08

148 MAY GIUSEPPETTI MATTEO15917P FISE10668/PSCN ITA A

139 LARIENA SARZANI ELETTRA02269R FISE8741/PNED ITA A

137 ELENA RUSSO LUCA15152P FISE9549/PLUX ITA A
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JUMP JANUS DUE MARCHE Cristina Fontanella 0 93,02 01

144 BOSLAAN'S WHINNY BARBERINI EMANUELE02389R FISE8562/RNED ITA A

145 MAY NEGRINI EMANUELA15917P FISE6535/PSCN ITA B

269 SNOOPY M PAPA MARIA17847BXX FISE9359/PSCN ITA A

GHIANDAIA 06 PIEMONTE Buffoni Stefania 0 100,06 02

114 NINA BONISOLI ALESSANDRA11008A FISE25070/ASCN ITA A

129 CHOUPETTE MAZZUCCO MARTINA12925BXX FISE24087/ASCN ITA A

FARNIA 3 TOSCANA Sonia Saviozzi 0 101,88 03

540 SCOUBIDOU VAN''T HAMMEL ADDELFIO ANDREAA10094F FISE33316/FBEL ITA A

342 FLAVIE FALCHI NOEMI08560F FISE36336/FBEL ITA A

SCUDERIA JUMP 5 PIEMONTE Sabrina Trinelli 0 109,39 04

225 TALGOED ALWENA LEONCAVALLO EDOARDO12171A FISE15049/KAGBR ITA V

218 LONGSTONE STRIKE PORRECA FRANCESCO26203BXX FISE26202/BIRL ITA V

217 CASTLEFARM STAR VOLTA BEATRICE15125A FISE31379/BBEL ITA V

ORANGE TEAM 6 EMILIA ROMAGNA Stephanie Chiaruzzi 0 109,91 05

297 ALLEGRA MORETTI DENISE07687E FISE28654/ESCN ITA A

289 ASTERIX VANGELISTI MARTINA09760E FISE28999/ESCN ITA A

290 SHAKIRA CASALI MATILDE09098A FISE28653/ESCN ITA A

ISEP 2 VENETO Elena Zorzi 0 111,19 06

433 ROCKY BORDIGNON GRETA07579D FISE6175/DSCN ITA V

436 PEPPER ZANZOT ASIA06158D FISE27695/DSCN ITA A

430 FRED ANDREUCCI ALESSIA07535D FISE12301/DSCN ITA A

ORANGE TEAM 5 EMILIA ROMAGNA Stephanie Chiaruzzi 0 115,58 07

298 JO TAKE MAZZOLI MARTINA07025E FISE17114/EFRA ITA A

285 ADMIRAAL GIULIANELLI ELISA13393A FISE19664/ENED ITA A

CALDESE 1 UMBRIA Caterina Corsale 0 130,57 08

556 BART RADICCHI MATILDE01524R FISE9753/RSCN ITA A

574 FRITZ CALDEI ADELE01572R FISE13406/RSCN ITA A

BARAGGE 05 LOMBARDIA Donatella Ferraris 0 141,10 09

80 FANNETTE GRIFI ALESSANDRA19694BXX FISE57604/BSCN ITA A

124 ARKLOW PRINCESS PAGANELLI FABIOLA27003BXX FISE73661/BIRL ITA A

S.PIETRO LACUM 01 ABRUZZO - 0 343,68 010

495 PABLO VOLPI VANESSA02819S FISE4275/SSCN ITA A

496 LUNA DE AMICIS ALESSIA02820S FISE5872/SSCN ITA A
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MINI SCHEGGE 01 LAZIO Fiona Mary Hollis 0 123,75 01

568 WILD FIRE MELONI AURORA19022G FISE9614/GITA ITA V

307 TOM TOM MACCHIONI GIORGIA11364E FISE18499/GSCN ITA V
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SOUL SISTERS 02 TOSCANA Simona Lazzerini 0 96,38 01

532 BIRBA GALEOTTI GUIA16798BXX FISE12435/FSCN ITA V

531 TEQUILA GALEOTTI GIORGIA07236A FISE20328/FSCN ITA V

526 AROS ZORO CERETTI MARTINA14530A FISE27396/FGBR ITA V

A-TEAM LAZIO Alessandro Torresi 0 109,03 02

65 FINN'S DECEPTION PAGANO ELEONORA20999G FISE14975/GSCN ITA V

72 MERLINO FERRARINI CAROLINA05577GXX FISE31064/GSCN ITA A

99 CARL BRUNETTI TANIA01426C FISE42134/GNED ITA A

TARTARUGHE VOLANTI LAZIO Fiona Mary Hollis 0 111,86 03

335 CARBONELLA TRIVELLONI LAVINIA15678G FISE25295/GSCN ITA A

334 DAVE MORTORO FRANCESCA07657G FISE27697/GSCN ITA A

ASSI DI CUORI LAZIO Roberta Gentile 0 116,42 04

199 MUFFIN GENNARI DAPHNE14793G FISE39206/GSCN ITA A

198 ESMERALDA CAROZZONI CAMILLA12152G FISE34300/GSCN ITA V

197 POLLON SABATINO GIULIA07212G FISE39208/GSCN ITA A

SALTI CHI PUO' LAZIO Fiona Mary Hollis 0 131,75 05

333 BISCUIT DE PERSIO SYRIA17141G FISE230A0/KGSCN ITA A

332 DAVE NARDUZZI GIORGIA07657G FISE27187/GSCN ITA A

331 CARBONELLA CAPPARELLA IRENE15678G FISE23972/GSCN ITA A
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MINNYSISTERS 01 PIEMONTE Manuela Remondetti 0 87,43 01

101 HINDRIK PIZZO ILARIA11143A FISE4906/YSCN ITA V

61 EASY BUCK JUMP FARRICELLA ESTER07661A FISE22493/ASCN ITA V

55 SYDNEY IMPARATO MARTINA07662A FISE5101/YSCN ITA V

JUMP JANUS TRE MARCHE Cristina Fontanella 0 90,97 02

576 ELENA RUSSO NICOLE15152P FISE3287/KPLUX ITA V

146 TRUITT TAMBLE' CRISTINA03495S FISE4599/PSCN ITA A

143 CG TUPAN BARBERINI FEDERIKA03709S FISE8286/RSCN ITA V

SALICI 02 LOMBARDIA Marina Stagnoli 0 112,64 03

122 POLLICINO BRAMBATI BENEDETTA BEATRICE 21476BXX FISE10393/CSCN ITA A

115 DYLAN STAFFOLANI ILARIA23589BXX FISE44028/BSCN ITA V

AMICI DI DUMBO LAZIO Fiona Mary Hollis 0 331,85 04

309 CARBONELLA ALFARANO MATTEO15678G FISE27186/GSCN ITA V

308 BISCUIT MARINI GIULIA17141G FISE20113/GSCN ITA V
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